
McKinney
Berlin Operations
225 Episcopal Road
Berlin, CT 06037

McKinney Who’s Who

Customer Service/Technical Support

Email Orders to: orders.mckinney@assaabloy.com 
 
Email Quote Requests to your local DSS office 
 
Email Order Change Requests to: customerservice.mckinney@assaabloy.com
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Phone: 800-346-7707 
 
Fax: 800-541-1073 
 
Website: www.mckinneyhinge.com

Other Key Staff

Sales/Marketing

Name Title Phone Email

Dan White Business Development Manager, Central Region 636-673-5042 dan.white@assaabloy.com

John Slosburg Business Development Manager, Western Region 203-376-2874 john.slosburg@assaabloy.com

Brandin Bruening Business Development Manager, Northeast Region 814-926-3822 brandin.bruening@assaabloy.com

Joe Desisto Business Development Manager, Southeast Region 919-634-4609 joseph.desisto@assaabloy.com

Matt Donaldson Senior Product Manager 814-926-6847 matt.donaldson@assaabloy.com

Brittany Booth Product Manager 814-926-3809 brittany.booth@assaabloy.com

Emily Charles Director, Marketing Communications 203-498-5682 emily.charles@assaabloy.com

Madison Caruso Marketing Communications Specialist II 203-499-6801 madison.caruso@assaabloy.com

Name Title Phone Email

Cheikh Diakhate Director of Operations 860-838-7349; Cell: 203-623-1413 cheikh.diakhate@assaabloy.com

Ken Grant Operations Manager 860-828-7223; Cell: 860-837-1221 kenneth.grant@assaabloy.com

Tami Wiley Manufacturing Coordinator 860-828-7232 tami.wiley@assaabloy.com

Wayne Conserette Logistics Manager 860-828-7207; Cell: 570-357-8811 wayne.conserette@assaabloy.com

Cynthia Motley Customer & Operations Support/Expeditor 860-828-7296 cynthia.motley@assaabloy.com

Name Title Phone Email

Melina Saez Technical Support 800-346-7707 techsupport.mckinney@assaabloy.com

Adam Sembower Customer Care Manager 814-926-3831 adam.sembower@assaabloy.com

April Hutchison Customer Service Representative Lead 814-926-3842 april.hutchison@assaabloy.com

Danielle Johnson Customer Service Representative 814-926-3144 danielle.johnson@assaabloy.com

Rockwood CSR Team Customer Service Team 800-346-7707 customerservice.mckinney@assaabloy.com

51520  9/25


